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No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

Fees Head of Account 

Monthly Fees : 
(i) Tuition Fees (Per month) 

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTT/ 
Ncw Campus : 57 K.N. SEN ROAD, KOLKATA 700042(Fo 

Old Campus :6/1.SWINHOESTREET,KOLKATA 
TEL:(033) 2442-81 83 E Inail sclawedu@gnail.o 

Tution Fees (P/M for Honours students) 

(ii) |Students' Union Fees (Per month) 

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW CO 

(i) Library Fee 
Session Charges (Yearly): 

(ii) Students' Recreation Fee 

(iv) Electricity Fee 
(iüi) Students' Moot Court Room Fee 

(v) Saraswati Pujallftehar Party (Festival) Fees 
(vi) Bar Council of India Fees 

Total : 

(vii) Building Devlopment & Maintenance Fees 
(viii) College Examination Fees 

Sout 

(i) Admission Fees 

(iüi) ID - Card 

Admission Charges: 

(ii) Library Deposit 

(iv) Fee Book Fees 

Total : 

Total Admission Charge : 

calculta 

Grand Total for Admission: 

CALCUTTA LAW 

CALCUTTA 

RR 

Proposed Fees for 6 
Months: 2023-24 

AMOUNT 
Rs 

200.00 

300.00 

10.00 

1260.00 

400.00 

500.00 

250.00 

600.00 

150.00 

800.00 

1500.00 

40.00 

4240.00 

16500.00 

600.00 

250.00 
250.00 

17600.00 

Each student have to pay Rs. 23,100.00 through onlinelofline at the time of Admission 

23100.00 

Vice Principar 
South Calcutta Law College 
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