

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW CO

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

New Campus: 57 K.N. SEN ROAD, KOLKATA - 700042(Fo Old Campus: 6/1.SWINHOESTREET,KOLKATA TEL:(033) 2442-8183 . E-mail:sclawedu@gmail.c

SI. No.	Fees Head of Account	20	Proposed Fees for 6 Months: 2023-24 AMOUNT Rs
1.	Monthly Fees :		
	(i) Tuition Fees (Per month)		200.00
	* Tution Fees (P/M for Honours students)		300.00
	(ii) Students' Union Fees (Per month)		10.00
	Total :		1260.00
2.	Session Charges (Yearly):		
	(i) Library Fee	\parallel	400.00
	(ii) Students' Recreation Fee		500.00
	(iii) Students' Moot Court Room Fee		250.00
	(iv) Electricity Fee		600.00
	(v) Saraswati Puja/Iftehar Party (Festival) Fees		150.00
	(vi) Bar Council of India Fees		800.00
	(vii) Building Devlopment & Maintenance Fees		1500.00
	(viii) College Examination Fees		40.00
	Total :		4240.00
3.	Admission Charges:	$\ $	
	(i) Admission Fees	\parallel	16500.00
	(ii) Library Deposit		600.00
	(iii) ID - Card		250.00
	(iv) Fee Book Fees		250.00
	Total Admission Charge :		17600.00
	Grand Total for Admission:		23100.00

Each student have to pay Rs. 23,100.00 through online/offline at the time of Admission

vice Principal

South Calcutta Law College

- Naywachell .